
Online Only - Oktober 2022, 07. October 2022

Results (incl. Fees)

Lot
Purchase

Price

Online Only Klassische Moderne

 0002 768

 0004 2.816

 0005 640

 0007 3.300

 0009 1.280

 0010 2.500

 0011 768

 0015 1.280

 0019 1.280

 0020 896

 0021 1.920

 0022 1.280

* 0023 1.024

 0028 1.920

 0029 768

 0033 384

 0034 640

 0043 10.560

 0045 1.280

 0048 1.280

 0053 640

 0055 500

 0072 256

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0073 384

 0075 128

 0076 256

 0077 128

 0078 384

 0079 1.280

 0080 256

 0081 1.280

 0083 1.024

 0084 640

 0086 640

 0088 640

 0090 640

 0091 640

 0092 640

 0093 384

 0096 1.920

 0099 4.620

 0101 640

 0105 1.920

 0107 10.240

 0108 1.920

 0112 896

 0113 384

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0115 384

 0116 768

 0117 5.280

 0120 768

 0125 640

 0130 256

 0131 1.024

 0133 3.200

 0139 128

 0141 640

 0143 1.024

 0144 640

 0145 640

 0156 768

 0157 2.560

 0158 256

 0159 256

 0161 256

 0163 256

 0168 256

 0169 256

 0170 384

 0171 256

 0173 1.920

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0174 1.280

 0175 768

 0176 2.048

 0177 1.024

 0178 640

 0181 2.816

 0182 1.024

 0183 4.480

 0184 3.200

 0186 640

 0187 768

 0188 384

 0192 640

 0193 640

 0194 5.940

 0195 1.152

 0198 640

 0199 768

 0203 512

 0204 1.664

 0205 896

 0206 640

Online Only Zeitgenössische Kunst

 0301 2.560

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0303 640

 0304 3.960

 0306 640

 0307 640

 0309 1.536

 0311 640

 0312 2.560

 0313 10.560

 0314 14.520

 0315 1.920

 0317 11.220

 0318 10.560

 0321 1.280

 0330 256

 0331 1.280

 0332 896

 0333 640

 0335 3.960

 0336 1.920

 0341 1.024

 0342 1.024

 0344 640

 0347 896

 0348 1.920
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Online Only - Oktober 2022, 07. October 2022

Results (incl. Fees)

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0349 1.920

 0350 2.560

 0351 384

 0352 1.536

 0353 3.300

 0356 640

 0357 640

 0358 640

 0362 640

 0363 640

 0364 640

 0365 640

 0366 640

 0367 640

 0368 640

 0369 1.280

 0370 1.280

 0372 640

 0373 640

 0374 640

 0375 640

 0377 6.600

 0378 6.600

 0379 1.920

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0380 896

 0382 1.536

 0383 4.620

 0384 1.280

 0385 2.560

 0388 1.920

 0398 256

 0399 200

 0400 256

 0401 256

 0402 256

 0403 256

 0411 5.280

 0412 1.792

 0415 384

 0416 1.920

 0417 1.408

 0420 3.072

 0422 640

 0423 1.280

 0424 640

 0426 1.280

 0428 1.280

 0429 640

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0430 640

 0434 1.920

 0437 2.560

 0438 1.280

 0439 1.280

 0440 3.960

 0442 640

 0444 1.920

 0445 768

 0446 896

 0448 1.024

 0449 1.280

 0450 640

 0454 1.536

 0455 4.224

 0456 1.536

 0457 640

 0458 1.664

 0459 640

 0460 896

 0461 2.176

 0462 768

 0463 640

 0464 1.792

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0465 896

 0466 1.664

 0467 896

 0468 1.280

 0471 768

 0472 5.000

 0476 1.280

 0477 1.920

 0478 5.940

 0479 5.940

 0480 1.024

 0484 1.024

 0490 2.304

 0491 3.960

 0493 7.260

 0495 0

 0496 3.960

 0497 640

 0498 640

 0499 640

 0501 6.600

 0506 640

 0513 1.280

 0517 640

Lot
Purchase

Price

 0519 1.536
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